DIRECTIONS

® Empty sachet into a glass.

® Add % cup (6 oz.) of cold water and
stir until dissolved.

e Enjoy a sip of your likkle Sippaz!

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, coconut oil, corn syrup solids,
potassium caseinate (milk protein), less
than 1.5% soy lecithin, dipotassium
phosphate, salt, calcium carrageenan,
natural and artificial flavour, FD&C Red
#5, FD&C Red #6

ALLERGY INFORMATION:
Contains milk and soy.

MANUFACTURED BY:

Pioneer Chocolate Co. Ltd.
PO Box 27

Williamsfield, Manchester
Jamaica W.I.
www.pioneerchocolate.com
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Follow us on Social Media:

@likklesippaz (@) i}

Nutrition Facts

Serving size 1 sachet (289g)

- ]
Amount per sezving
Calories 110
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 110mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 25¢g 9%
Total Sugars 15¢g
Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%
Protein <1g

Potassium 100mg 2%
|

Not a significant source of dietary fiber, vitaminD,
calcium, and iron.

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 e Carbohydrate 4¢ Protein 4
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